GIN

Tanqueray Dry

Tanqueray Rangpur Lime
Tanqueray Blackcurrant

Tanqueray No.10
Hendricks

Gin Mare

Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Suntory Roku
Malfy Rosa
Mirabeau Dry Rose
N3 London Dry
Renais

Sipsmith London Dry
Cygnet 22

Sipsmith VJOP
Monkey 47

VODKA

Ketel One
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Raspberry
Belvedere
Sauvelle

Ciroc

Chase

Konik’s Tail

Meili

Tito’s

Belvedere 10 Y.O.

For allergen information please ask a member of staff

England
England
England
Engla nd
Scotland
Spain
England
Japan
Ttaly
France
Holland
France
England
Wales
England
Germany

Holland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Poland
France
France

England

Poland
USA
USA

Poland

50 ML

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£14.00
£18.00

50 ML

£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£45.00

(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.
Calorie information is available on request



TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco
Pantalones Blanco
Ocho Plata

El Jimador Reposado
Teremana Blanco
Pantalones Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Don Julio Afiejo
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afiejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Anejo

MEZCAL

Lost Explorer Espadin
Lost Explorer Tobala
Lost Explorer Salmiana
Clase Azul Durango
Clase Azul Durango

50 ML

£11.50
£13.00
£13.00
£13.50
£14.00
£15.50
£16.50
£17.50
£19.00
£20.00
£21.00
£23.00
£35.00
£42.00
£50.00
£120.00
25 ML - £60.00

50 ML

£18.50
£30.00
£38.00
£85.00
25 ML - £43.00

For allergen information please ask a member of staff
(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Calorie information is available on request



RUM

Havana Club 3 Y.O. Cuba
Havana Club Especial Cuba
Havana Club 7 Y.O. Cuba
Havana Club Spiced Cuba
Gosling Black Seal Bermuda
Koko Kanu Jamaica
Diplomatico Mantuano Venezuela
Montanya Oro Rum USA
Chairman’s Spiced St Lucia
Saint Benevolence Clairin Haiti
Flor de Cana 12 Y.O. Nicaragua
Mount Gay Black Barrel Barbados
William George Jamaica
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela
Plantation Pineapple Caribbean
Plantation XO Caribbean
Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela
Brugal 1888 Dominican Republic
El Dorado 15 Caribbean
Havana Club Selection Maestro Cuba
Ron Zacapa 23 Y.O. Guatemala
Ron Zacapa XO Guatemala
Havana Club 15 Y.O. Cuba
Diplomatico Ambassador Venezuela

For allergen information please ask a member of staff

£11.50
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.50
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.50
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£17.00
£18.00
£19.00
£20.00
£20.00
£21.00
£35.00
£49.00
£60.00

(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Calorie information is available on request



HIGHLANDS SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenmorangie 10 Y.O.

Fettercairn 12 Y.O.

Glenmorangie La Santa 12 Y.O.
Dalmore 12 Y.O.

Dalmore Port Wood
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or 12 Y.O.
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 12 Y.O.
Oban 14 Y.O.

Dalmore 15 Y.O.

Glenmorangie 18 Y.O.

Dalmore ‘Cigar’ Malt
Glenmorangie Signet

Dalmore K. Alexander ITI

[SLAY SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Laphroaig 10 Y.O.
CaolIla 12 Y.O.
Bowmore 12 Y.O.
Ardbeg 10 Y.O.
Lagavulin 16 Y.O.
Ardbeg Corryvrecken
Bowmore 18 Y.O.

For allergen information please ask a member of staff

50 ML

£12.50
£15.00
£15.50
£16.00
£19.00
£19.50
£20.00
£22.00
£25.00
£26.00
£28.00
£48.00
£49.00

50 ML

£13.00
£14.00
£15.00
£16.00
£23.00
£23.00
£30.00

(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Calorie information is available on request



SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT WHISKY 50 ML

Singleton of Dufftown 12 Y.O. £12.50
Copperdog £12.50
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O. £13.00
Balvenie 12 Y.O. £15.00
Balvenie 14 Y.O. £18.00
Glenfarclas 15 Y.O. £19.00
Macallan Double Cask 12 Y.O. £22.00
Macallan Double Cask 15 Y.O. £43.00
Glenfiddich 21 Y.O. £45.00
Balvenie 21 Y.O. £65.00
Macallan Sherry Oak 18 Y.O. £88.00
Macallan Sherry Oak 18 Y.O. 25 ML - £44.00
Macallan Sherry Oak 25 Y.O. £300.00
Macallan Sherry Oak 25 Y.O. 25 ML - £150.00
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 50 ML
Johnnie Walker Black Label £12.00
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O. £12.50
Monkey Shoulder £12.50
Pure Scot Signature 106 £16.00
Johnnie Walker Gold Label £17.00
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O. £20.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £45.00

For allergen information please ask a member of staff
(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.
Calorie information is available on request



OTHER

Talisker 10 Y.O.
Auchentoshan Threewood

Bladnoch Vinaya
IRISH WHISKY

Jameson
Slane

AMERICAN WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s
Woodford Reserve
Maker’s Mark

Buffalo Trace
Gentleman Jack
Sazerac Rye

Jack Daniel Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve Rye
Michter’s Bourbon
Michter’s Rye

Sir Davis Rye

For allergen information please ask a member of staff

Isle of Skye
Lowland
Lowland

Ireland
Ireland

50 ML

£14.00
£15.00
£16.00

50 MLL

£11.50
£12.00

50 MLL

£11.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£15.00
£15.50
£16.00
£16.50
£25.00

(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Calorie information is available on request



JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka from the Barrel

Suntory Hakushu Distiler’s Reserve
Suntory Yamazaki Distiler’s Reserve
Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Y.O.

Suntory Hakushu 12 Y.O.

Suntory Yamazaki 18 Y.O.

Suntory Yamazaki 18 Y.O.

COGNAC

Courvoisier VSOP

AE Dor VSOP

Courvoisier XO

Hennessy ‘Paradis Imperial’
Hennessy ‘Paradis Imperial’
Louis XIII De Remy Martin
Louis XIII De Remy Martin

ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

Baron de Sigognac 10 Y.O.

Baron de Sigognac 20 Y.O.

Dupont Pays D’Auge VSOP
Chateau du Breuil 15 Y.O.

Dupont Pays D’Auge Millesime 1988

50 ML,

£18.00

£20.00

£22.00

£22.00

£23.00

£38.00

£39.00
£120.00

25 ML - £60.00

50 ML,

£14.50

£15.00

£35.00

£285.00

25 ML - £145.00
£350.00

25 ML - £175.00

50 ML,

£14.00
£20.00
£16.00
£20.00
£30.00

For allergen information please ask a member of staff
(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Calorie information is available on request



LIQUEURS & AMARO

KAY Sake

Amaretto Adriatico

Amaretto Adriatico Bianco

Amaro Montenegro

Amaro Averna

Cointreau Orange

Cynar

Limoncelo Luxardo

Baileys Irish Cream

Frangelico Hazelnut

Sambuca Molinari

Grand Marnier Orange

Kahlua Coffee

Drambuie

Chambord Raspberry

Jagermeister

Cazcabel ‘Coffee’ Tequila

Akashi Tai Shiraume Plum Sake Liqueur
Akashi Tai Gingo Yuzu Sake Liqueur

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5%
Peroni Gluten Free 5%
Asahi Super Dry 5.2%
Purity Session IPA 4.5%
Noam Bavarian Lager 5.2%
Aspall Icon Suffolk Cider

Peroni Nastro Azzuro (0% alcohol) 73 kcal

Ttaly
Ttaly
Japan
UK
Germany

England

Ttaly

For allergen information please ask a member of staff
(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Calorie information is available on request

50 ML

£10.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£6.00



NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS & APERITIFS 50 ML

Everleaf ‘Mountain’ or ‘Forest’ — 24 kcal / 26 kcal £10.00
Clean Co ‘Rum’ or ‘Tequila’ — 0 kcal / 0 kcal £10.00
Caleno ‘Light & Zesty’ - 22 kcal £10.00
Pentire Coastal Spritz — 0 kcal £10.00
Crodino Aperitivo - 143 kcal Ibtl - £10.00

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Fever Tree Lemonade - 53 kcal £4.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale - 49 kcal £4.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer - 81 kcal £4.50
Fever Tree Soda Water - 1 kcal £4.50
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water — 43 kcal £4.50
Fever Tree Slim Line Tonic Water — 31 kcal £4.50
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water — 73 kcal £4.50
Coca Cola — 89 kcal £4.50
Diet Coca Cola — 4 kcal £4.50
Coca Cola Zero — 0 kcal £4.50
Apple Juice — 110 kcal £4.50
Pineapple Juice — 133 kcal £4.50
Cranberry Juice — 36 kcal £4.50
Lychee Juice — 139 keal £4.50
Tomato Juice - 66 kcal £5.00
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice — 103 kcal £5.50

MINERALS

Decantae, Still Water 75¢l £5.85
Decantae, Sparkling Water 75cl £5.85
Perrier Carbonated Water Ibtl - £3.75

For allergen information please ask a member of staff
(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.

Calorie information is available on request



SHARING FOOD SELECTION
Mon / Thu -17:30-21.45 Fri/ Sat —17.30 — 22.45
CAVIAR & OYSTER

Jersey Rock Oysters, Shallot Vinegar, Lemon —1 Oyster 30 kcal
6 Oysters £30.00 /9 Oysters £45.00 / 12 Oysters £60.00

30gr Aquitaine - £120.00 498 kcal
30gr Siberian Baerii - £130.00 498 kcal
30gr Oscietra - £150.00 550 kcal
30gr Beluga - £260.00 550 kcal

Served with classic condiments, whole meal blinis

BAR SNACKS

Mixed Nuts - £5 1234 kcal
Chilled Nocellara Olives - £7 652 kcal
Garlic and Truffle Fries, Truffle Emulsion - £9 1206 kcal
Padron Peppers, Aioli Dip - £12 916 kcal
Gua Pao Pork Belly Bao Buns, Sesame, Coriander - £13 422 kcal

Prawn Tempura, Miso & Soy Mayonnaise - £14 698 kcal
Homey Glazed Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Blue Cheese Aioli - £14 607kcal
Camembert & Rosemary Croquettes, Tomato & Chilli Jam - £16 275 kcal

For allergen information please ask a member of staff
(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.
Calorie information is available on request



For allergen information please ask a member of staff
(Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill.
Calorie information is available on request



