GIN		50 ML
Tanqueray Dry	England	£12.00
Tanqueray Rangpur Lime	England	£12.00
Tanqueray Blackcurrant	England	£12.00
Tanqueray No.10	Engla nd	£12.50
Hendricks	Scotland	£12.50
Gin Mare	Spain	£12.50
Sipsmith Sloe Gin	England	£12.50
Suntory Roku	Japan	£12.50
Malfy Rosa	Italy	£13.00
Mirabeau Dry Rose	France	£13.00
N3 London Dry	Holland	£13.00
Renais	France	£13.00
Sipsmith London Dry	England	£13.00
Cygnet 22	\mathbf{Wales}	£14.00
Sipsmith VJOP	England	£14.00
Monkey 47	Germany	£18.00
VODKA		50 ML
Ketel One	Holland	£11.50
Absolut Vanilla	\mathbf{Sweden}	£11.50
Absolut Mandarin	\mathbf{Sweden}	£11.50
Absolut Raspberry	\mathbf{Sweden}	£11.50
Belvedere	Poland	£12.50
Sauvelle	France	£12.50
Ciroc	France	£12.50
Chase	England	£12.50
Konik's Tail	Poland	£12.50
Meili	USA	£13.00
Tito's	USA	£13.00
Belvedere 10 Y.O.	Poland	£ 45.00

TEQUILA	50 ML
El Jimador Blanco	£11.50
Pantalones Blanco	£13.00
Ocho Plata	£13.00
El Jimador Reposado	£13.50
Teremana Blanco	£14.00
Pantalones Reposado	£15.50
Don Julio Blanco	£16.50
Don Julio Reposado	£17.50
Casamigos Blanco	£19.00
Don Julio Añejo	$\pounds 20.00$
Casamigos Reposado	£21.00
Casamigos Añejo	$\pounds 23.00$
Clase Azul Plata	£35.00
Clase Azul Reposado	$\pounds 42.00$
Don Julio 1942	£50.00
Clase Azul Anejo	£120.00
Clase Azul Anejo	25 ML - £60.00
MEZCAL	50 ML
Lost Explorer Espadin	£18.50
Lost Explorer Tobala	£30.00
Lost Explorer Salmiana	£38.00
Clase Azul Durango	£85.00
Clase Azul Durango	25 ML - £43.00

RUM		50 ML
Havana Club 3 Y.O.	Cuba	£11.50
Havana Club Especial	Cuba	£12.00
Havana Club 7 Y.O.	Cuba	£12.00
Havana Club Spiced	Cuba	£12.00
Gosling Black Seal	Bermuda	£12.00
Koko Kanu	Jamaica	£12.00
Diplomatico Mantuano	Venezuela	£12.50
Montanya Oro Rum	USA	£12.50
Chairman`s Spiced	St Lucia	£13.00
Saint Benevolence Clairin	Haiti	£13.00
Flor de Cana 12 Y.O.	Nicaragua	£13.00
Mount Gay Black Barrel	Barbados	£13.50
William George	Jamaica	£15.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiv	a Venezuela	£15.00
Plantation Pineapple	Caribbean	£15.00
Plantation XO	Caribbean	£17.00
Santa Teresa 1796	Venezuela	£18.00
Brugal 1888 De	ominican Republic	£19.00
El Dorado 15	Caribbean	£20.00
Havana Club Selection Maestro	o Cuba	£20.00
Ron Zacapa 23 Y.O.	Guatemala	£21.00
Ron Zacapa XO	Guatemala	£35.00
Havana Club 15 Y.O.	Cuba	£49.00
Diplomatico Ambassador	Venezuela	£ 60.00

HIGHLANDS SINGLE MALT WHISKY	50 ML
CI . 10 V O	619.50
Glenmorangie 10 Y.O.	£12.50
Fettercairn 12 Y.O.	£15.00
Glenmorangie La Santa 12 Y.O.	£15.50
Dalmore 12 Y.O.	£ 16.00
Dalmore Port Wood	£19.00
Glenmorangie Nectar D'or 12 Y.O.	£19.50
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 12 Y.O.	£20.00
Oban 14 Y.O.	£22.00
Dalmore 15 Y.O.	£25.00
Glenmorangie 18 Y.O.	£26.00
Dalmore 'Cigar' Malt	£ 28.00
Glenmorangie Signet	£ 48.00
Dalmore K. Alexander III	£ 49.00
ISLAY SINGLE MALT WHISKY	50 ML
Lankacia 10 V O	£13.00
Laphroaig 10 Y.O. Caol Ila 12 Y.O.	
	£14.00
Bowmore 12 Y.O.	£15.00
Ardbeg 10 Y.O.	£16.00
Lagavulin 16 Y.O.	£23.00
Ardbeg Corryvrecken	£23.00
Bowmore 18 Y.O.	£30.00

SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT WHISKY	50 ML
Singleton of Dufftown 12 Y.O.	£12.50
Copperdog	£12.50
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.	£13.00
Balvenie 12 Y.O.	£15.00
Balvenie 14 Y.O.	£18.00
Glenfarclas 15 Y.O.	£19.00
Macallan Double Cask 12 Y.O.	£22.00
Macallan Double Cask 15 Y.O.	£43.00
Glenfiddich 21 Y.O.	£45.00
Balvenie 21 Y.O.	£65.00
Macallan Sherry Oak 18 Y.O.	£88.00
Macallan Sherry Oak 18 Y.O.	25 ML - £44.00
Macallan Sherry Oak 25 Y.O.	£300.00
Macallan Sherry Oak 25 Y.O.	25 ML - £150.00
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY	50 ML
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£12.00
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.	£12.50
Monkey Shoulder	£12.50
Pure Scot Signature 106	£16.00
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	£17.00
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.	£20.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£ 45.00

	50 ML
Isle of Skye	£14.00
Lowland	£15.00
Lowland	£16.00
	50 ML
Ireland	£11.50
Ireland	£12.00
	50 ML
	£11.50
	£12.50
	£12.50
	£13.00
	£13.00
	£ 14.00
	£15.00
	£15.50
	£ 16.00
	£ 16.50
	£25.00
	Lowland Lowland Ireland

JAPANESE WHISKY	50 ML
Nikka Coffey Grain	£18.00
Nikka from the Barrel	£20.00
Suntory Hakushu Distiler's Reserve	£22.00
Suntory Yamazaki Distiler's Reserve	£22.00
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	£23.00
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Y.O.	$\mathfrak{L}38.00$
Suntory Hakushu 12 Y.O.	£39.00
Suntory Yamazaki 18 Y.O.	£120.00
Suntory Yamazaki 18 Y.O.	25 ML - £60.00
COGNAC	$50~\mathrm{ML}$
Courvoisier VSOP	£14.50
AE Dor VSOP	£ 15.00
Courvoisier XO	$\pounds 35.00$
Hennessy 'Paradis Imperial'	£285.00
Hennessy 'Paradis Imperial'	25 ML - £145.00
Louis XIII De Remy Martin	£350.00
Louis XIII De Remy Martin	25 ML - £175.00
ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS	$50~\mathrm{ML}$
Baron de Sigognac 10 Y.O.	£14.00
Baron de Sigognac 20 Y.O.	£20.00
Dupont Pays D'Auge VSOP	£16.00
Château du Breuil 15 Y.O.	$\pounds 20.00$
Dupont Pays D'Auge Millesime 1988	£30.00

LIQUEURS & AMARO	50 ML
KAY Sake	£10.00
Amaretto Adriatico	£11.00
Amaretto Adriatico Bianco	£11.00
Amaro Montenegro	£11.00
Amaro Averna	£11.00
Cointreau Orange	£11.00
Cynar	£11.00
Limoncelo Luxardo	£11.00
Baileys Irish Cream	£11.00
Frangelico Hazelnut	£11.00
Sambuca Molinari	£11.00
Grand Marnier Orange	£11.00
Kahlua Coffee	£11.00
Drambuie	£11.00
Chambord Raspberry	£11.00
Jagermeister	£11.00
Cazcabel 'Coffee' Tequila	£12.00
Akashi Tai Shiraume Plum Sake Liqueur	£12.00
Akashi Tai Gingo Yuzu Sake Liqueur	£12.00
BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER	
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5%	Italy £7.00

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5%	Italy	£7.00
Peroni Gluten Free 5%	Italy	£7.00
Asahi Super Dry 5.2%	Japan	£7.00
Purity Session IPA 4.5%	$\mathbf{U}\mathbf{K}$	£8.00
Noam Bavarian Lager 5.2%	Germany	£8.00
Aspall Icon Suffolk Cider	England	£8.00
_	_	

Italy £6.00

Peroni Nastro Azzuro (0% alcohol) 73 kcal

For allergen information please ask a member of staff (Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill. Calorie information is available on request

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS & APERITIFS	50 ML
Everleaf 'Mountain' or 'Forest' - 24 kcal / 26 kcal	£10.00
Clean Co 'Rum' or 'Tequila' – 0 kcal / 0 kcal	£10.00
Caleño 'Light & Zesty' - 22 kcal	£10.00
Pentire Coastal Spritz – 0 kcal	£10.00
Crodino Aperitivo - 143 kcal	1btl - £10.00
SOFT DRINKS & JUICES	
Fever Tree Lemonade - 53 kcal	£4.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale - 49 kcal	£4.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer - 81 kcal	$\pounds 4.50$
Fever Tree Soda Water - 1 kcal	£4.50
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water -43 $kcal$	£4.50
Fever Tree Slim Line Tonic Water -31 $kcal$	$\pounds 4.50$
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water -73 $kcal$	$\pounds 4.50$
Coca Cola – 89 kcal	£4.50
Diet Coca Cola – 4 <i>kcal</i>	$\pounds 4.50$
Coca Cola Zero – 0 kcal	$\pounds 4.50$
Apple Juice – 110 kcal	$\pounds 4.50$
Pineapple Juice – 133 kcal	£4.50
Cranberry Juice – 36 kcal	£4.50
Lychee Juice – 139 kcal	$\pounds 4.50$
Tomato Juice - 66 kcal	£5.00
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice – $103 \ kcal$	£5.50
MINERALS	
Decantae, Still Water 75cl	£5.85
Decantae, Sparkling Water 75cl	£5.85
Perrier Carbonated Water	1btl - £3.75

For allergen information please ask a member of staff (Traces of allergens may be present in dishes) Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 25 ml available for spirits. A discretionary 15% service charge will be applied to your bill. Calorie information is available on request

SHARING FOOD SELECTION

Mon / Thu -17:30-21.45 Fri / Sat - 17.30 - 22.45

CAVIAR & OYSTER

Jersey Rock Oysters, Shallot Vinegar, Lemon – 1 Oyster 30 kcal 6 Oysters £30.00 / 9 Oysters £45.00 / 12 Oysters £60.00

30gr Aquitaine - £120.00 498 kcal
30gr Siberian Baerii - £130.00 498 kcal
30gr Oscietra - £150.00 550 kcal
30gr Beluga - £260.00 550 kcal
Served with classic condiments, whole meal blinis

BAR SNACKS

Mixed Nuts - £5 1234 kcal
Chilled Nocellara Olives - £7 652 kcal
Garlic and Truffle Fries, Truffle Emulsion - £9 1206 kcal
Padron Peppers, Aioli Dip - £12 916 kcal
Gua Pao Pork Belly Bao Buns, Sesame, Coriander - £13 422 kcal
Prawn Tempura, Miso & Soy Mayonnaise - £14 698 kcal
Homey Glazed Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Blue Cheese Aioli - £14 607kcal
Camembert & Rosemary Croquettes, Tomato & Chilli Jam - £16 275 kcal